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Distributed by

PART NUMBER:

Jobber Price: $366.12

TKM-002

OEM Part Number Reference:
WATER PUMP: MD978764 (WPM-059)
HYDRAULIC TENSIONER: 1145A070
IDLER BRG: MD319022
TIMING BELT: MD307487
T/B TENSIONER BRG: MD140071
MAKE MODEL YEAR ENGINE CYL LITER

AISIN Water Pump
NTN Hydraulic Tensioner
Koyo Idler Bearing
Koyo Tensioner Bearing
Mitsuboshi Timing Belt
Water Pump Gasket

Water Pump Timing Belt replacement Kit
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AISIN kit includes the following components:

MITSUBISHI
ECLIPSE

CHRYSLER

SEBRING

STRATUS

GALANT
2000-2005
1999-2003

1996-2000

1996-2000

3.0L
3.0L

2.5L

2.5L

V6
V6

V6

V6            

SOHC
SOHC

DIAMANTE 1997-2004 3.0LV6SOHC

SOHC
2001-2005 3.0LV6SOHC

SOHC
2001-2005 3.0LV6            SOHC

CIRRUS 1995-2000 2.5LV6            SOHC
ADVENGER 1995-2000 2.5LV6            SOHC
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